B N SERESH INTERNATIONAL
KARTING SERIES

BNL KARTING SERIES Round-2

Friday Test Ostricourt 1,450 Km
Free Practice 1 Micro 01.07.2016 12:00
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:59:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:10.345 +0.920 12:04:39.929 10 1:12.497 +2.056 12:12:52.364
() Lucas SCHOENMAKERS (R) 3 1:10.028 +0.603 12:05:49.957 11 1:10.863 +0.422 12:14:03.227
1 1:09.916 +2.482 12:01:54.768 4 1:09.666 +0.241 12:06:59.623 12 1:12.801 +2.360 12:15:16.028
2 1:08.796 +1.362 12:03:03.564 5 1:09.836 +0.411 12:08:09.459 13 12:16:26.469
3 1:08.218 +0.784 12:04:11.782 6 2:01.116 +51.691 12:10:10.575
4 1:07.571 +0.137 12:05:19.353 7 1:10.915 +1.490 12:11:21.490
5 1:07.782 +0.348 12:06:27.135 8 1:09.848 +0.423 12:12:31.338
6 1:08.428 +0.994 12:07:35.563 9 1:09.467 +0.042 12:13:40.805
7 1:07.588 +0.154 12:08:43.151 10 1:09.854 +0.429 12:14:50.659
8 440720  +3:33286  12:13:23871 u 12:16:00.084
9 1:09.945 +2.511 12:14:33.816 12 1:09.906 +0.481 12:17:09.990
10 12:15:41.250
11 1:07.562 +0.128 12:16:48.812 (37) Dion FRANC
1 1:16.156 +6.398 12:00:26.666
(22) Liewe RUTTEN 2 1:16.947 +7.189 12:01:43.613
1 1:12.719 +4.384 12:00:24.251 3 1:11.087 +1.329 12:02:54.700
2 1:10.125 +1.790 12:01:34.376 4 1:55.283 +45.525 12:04:49.983
3 1:10.177 +1.842 12:02:44.553 5 1:10.707 +0.949 12:06:00.690
4 1:09.597 +1.262 12:03:54.150 6 1:10.013 +0.255 12:07:10.703
5 1:09.549 +1.214 12:05:03.699 7 1:39.473 +29.715 12:08:50.176
6 1:09.609 +1.274 12:06:13.308 8 1:09.787 +0.029 12:09:59.963
7 1:25.670 +17.335 12:07:38.978 9 12:11:09.721
8 1:10.518 +2.183 12:08:49.496 10 1:10.098 +0.340 12:12:19.819
9 2:09.646 +1:01.311 12:10:59.142 1n 1:54.755 +44.997 12:14:14.574
10 1:10.208 +1.873 12:12:09.350 12 1:10.467 +0.709 12:15:25.041
11 1:09.487 +1.152 12:13:18.837 13 1:10.039 +0.281 12:16:35.080
12 1:15.524 +7.189 12:14:34.361
13 12:15:42.696 (41) Senna VERSLUNJS
14 1:10.248 +1.913 12:16:52.944 1 1:14.098 +4.031 12:00:26.562
2 1:11.019 +0.952 12:01:37.581
(19) Bryan LAUDENBERG 3 12:02:47.648
1 1:11.406 +3.057 12:00:39.807 4 1:10.220 +0.153 12:03:57.868
2 1:10.577 +2.228 12:01:50.384 5 1:10.241 +0.174 12:05:08.109
3 1:09.134 +0.785 12:02:59.518 6 1:10.740 +0.673 12:06:18.849
4 1:09.608 +1.259 12:04:09.126 7 1:10.383 +0.316 12:07:29.232
5 1:09.161 +0.812 12:05:18.287 8 4:13.634 +3:03.567 12:11:42.866
6 1:10.342 +1.993 12:06:28.629 9 1:11.592 +1.525 12:12:54.458
7 1:09.225 +0.876 12:07:37.854 10 1:10.130 +0.063 12:14:04.588
8 1:09.167 +0.818 12:08:47.021 11 1:10.690 +0.623 12:15:15.278
9 1:08.458 +0.109 12:09:55.479 12 1:10.237 +0.170 12:16:25.515
10 1:08.523 +0.174 12:11:04.002
1 1:08.794 +0.445 12:12:12.796 (33) Robbe DEWULF
12 1:08.815 +0.466 12:13:21.611 1 2:40.254 +1:30.106 12:01:52.050
13 1:13.159 +4.810 12:14:34.770 2 1:12.817 +2.669 12:03:04.867
14 12:15:43.119 3 12:04:15.015
15 1:09.856 +1.507 12:16:52.975 4 1:10.474 +0.326 12:05:25.489
5 1:10.864 +0.716 12:06:36.353
(77) Senna Kortman 6 1:10.827 +0.679 12:07:47.180
1 1:11.932 +2.934 12:00:33.867 7 1:10.739 +0.591 12:08:57.919
2 1:09.990 +0.992 12:01:43.857 8 1:10.356 +0.208 12:10:08.275
3 1:10.124 +1.126 12:02:53.981 9 1:11.138 +0.990 12:11:19.413
4 1:09.435 +0.437 12:04:03.416 10 1:11.672 +1.524 12:12:31.085
5 1:09.294 +0.296 12:05:12.710 11 2:17.524 +1:07.376 12:14:48.609
6 1:09.604 +0.606 12:06:22.314 12 1:10.754 +0.606 12:15:59.363
7 1:09.508 +0.510 12:07:31.822 13 1:10.837 +0.689 12:17:10.200
8 1:09.179 +0.181 12:08:41.001
9 1:09.139 +0.141 12:09:50.140 (61) Omer Asaf KOLOT (R)
10 1:09.075 +0.077 12:10:59.215 1 1:16.924 +6.483 12:00:30.096
11 1:09.640 +0.642 12:12:08.855 2 1:13.175 +2.734 12:01:43.271
12 1:10.438 +1.440 12:13:19.293 3 1:19.551 +9.110 12:03:02.822
13 1:10.400 +1.402 12:14:29.693 4 1:12.112 +1.671 12:04:14.934
14 1:09.030 +0.032 12:15:38.723 5 1:12.525 +2.084 12:05:27.459
15 12:16:47.721 6 1:11.037 +0.596 12:06:38.496
7 1:23.972 +13.531 12:08:02.468
(24) Kris HAANEN (R) 8 1:11.528 +1.087 12:09:13.996
1 1:12.299 +2.874 12:03:29.584 9 2:25.871 +1:15.430 12:11:39.867
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